
C E R T I F I C AT I O N  A N D  S P E C I A L  T H R E AT  T E S T I N G

P R O D U C T  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S

NIJ 0101.06

HW-RF2SA-2020

306-1820

Level III+

Stand-Alone 
Multi-Hit

Dyneema®, Ceramic

Nylon, Ranger Green

Ballistics: 10 Years
Cover: 1 Year 

USA 

STANDARD

NIJ MODEL

SERIES

THREAT LEVEL

CONFIGURATION

COMPOSITION

COVER

WARRANTY

COUNTRY

8.75 x 11.75” 

9.5 x 12.5” 

10.25 x 13.25” 

11 x 14”

10 x 12”

SAPI SM

SAPI MD

SAPI LG

SAPI XL

Shooter’s Cut

0.90”

0.90”

0.90”

0.90”

0.90”

3.40 lbs

3.90 lbs

4.50 lbs

5.20 lbs

3.80 lbs

Size Thinness Shape Curvature Weight

Multi-Curve

Multi-Curve

Multi-Curve

Multi-Curve 

Multi-Curve

AMMUNITION

All weights are approximate.
All 10x12” and 8x10” plates are compliant to NIJ Standard 0101.06. Smaller plates are independently special threat tested. 

Independent special threat testing in accordance with abbreviated NIJ Standard 0101.06.

7.62 x 39mm PS Ball AK47 Steel Core 5.56 x 45mm 55 gr M193 FMJ 

5.56 x 45mm 62 gr M855 ball

NIJ 06 LEVEL III+ RIFLE PLATE306-1820
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