## 306-1820

## NIJ 06 LEVEL III+ RIFLE PLATE

STANDARD | NIJ 0101.06

NIJ MODEL | HW-RF2SA-2020

SERIES | 306-1820

THREAT LEVEL Level III+

CONFIGURATION | Stand-Alone

Multi-Hit

COMPOSITION Dyneema®, Ceramic

COVER Nylon, Ranger Green

WARRANTY | Ballistics: 10 Years

Cover: 1 Year

COUNTRY USA



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS				
SIZE	THINNESS	SHAPE	CURVATURE	WEIGHT
8.75 x 11.75"	0.90"	SAPI SM	Multi-Curve	3.40 lbs
9.5 x 12.5"	0.90"	SAPI MD	Multi-Curve	3.90 lbs
10.25 x 13.25"	0.90"	SAPI LG	Multi-Curve	4.50 lbs
11 × 14"	0.90"	SAPIXL	Multi-Curve	5.20 lbs
10 x 12"	0.90"	Shooter's Cut	Multi-Curve	3.80 lbs

## CERTIFICATION AND SPECIAL THREAT TESTING AMMUNITION 7.62 x 39mm PS Ball AK47 Steel Core 5.56 x 45mm 55 gr M193 FMJ 5.56 x 45mm 62 gr M855 ball

All weights are approximate.

All 10x12" and 8x10" plates are compliant to NIJ Standard 0101.06. Smaller plates are independently special threat tested. Independent special threat testing in accordance with abbreviated NIJ Standard 0101.06.

